Day
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Fri-Sat

Date
March 29
April 07
April 12
April 19
April 29
May 3

May 6
May 12
May 20
May 27-28

Middle School Track
2021-2022

Opponent

Tribune Early Invitational

Ness City

@Atwood, Quinter, St. Francis, Dighton
@Quinter, Dighton, Sharon Spring, Tribune

Quinter Invitational

@Dighton, Quinter, Northern Valley, Decatur Co.

Dighton Invitational

NWKL@ Rawlins Co.

High School Track
2021-2022

Opponent

Cimarron

Tribune

Ness City Invitational

Scott City Invitational

Quinter Invitational
Hodgeman County Invitational
Dighton Invitational

NWKL @ Rawlins Co.
Regionals @ TBA

State (@ Wichita

3:00 pm
10:00 am
3:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am

3:00 pm
3:00 pm CST
3:00 pm
9:30 am

3:00 pm
10:00 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
TBA



