Middle School Track 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	Date	Opponent	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	April 07	Tribune Early Invitational	9:30 am
Monday	April 11	Ness City	1:00 pm
Thursday	April 12	@Atwood, Quinter, St. Francis, Dighton	3:00 pm
Thursday	April 19	@Quinter, Dighton, Sharon Spring, Tribune	3:00 pm
Friday	April 29	Quinter Invitational	10:00 am
Thursday	May 5	@ <u>Dighton</u> , Quinter, Northern Valley, Decatur Co.	3:00 pm
Friday	May 6	Dighton Invitational	9:00 am
Thursday	May 12	NWKL@ Rawlins Co.	9:00 am

High School Track 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	March 29	Cimarron	3:00 pm
Thursday	April 07	Tribune	3:00 pm CST
Tuesday	April 12	Ness City Invitational	3:00 pm
Tuesday	April 19	Scott City Invitational	9:30 am
Friday	April 29	Quinter Invitational	3:00 pm
Tuesday	May 3	Hodgeman County Invitational	10:00 am
Friday	May 6	Dighton Invitational	3:00 pm
Thursday	May 12	NWKL @ Rawlins Co.	3:00 pm
Friday	May 20	Regionals @ TBA	3:00 pm
Fri-Sat	May 27-28	State @ Wichita	TBA